
 

POLSKA LIGA WĘDKARSTWA SPŁAWIKOWEGO 

LUBELSKA LIGA WĘDKARSTWA SPŁAWIKOWEGO 

3 TURA – NIELISZ – 15.09.2018 

RADAST BIAŁA 
PODLASKA 

FILIPEK Kamil A 7 3 400 1 
7 270 3 1 

LASZUK Tomasz B 21  3 870 2 

ZAMOJSKIE 
SPŁAWIKI 

BĘDZIEJEWSKI Łukasz A 3 2 400 3 
6 050 6 2 

BĘDZIEJEWSKI Marcin B 15 3 650 3 

LERBY TEAM 
ŁACEK Bogusław A 11 3 250 2 

6 830 6,5 3 
WĄSIK Bogdan B 19 3 570 4,5 

PISCARI LUBLIN 
BŁASZCZYK Grzegorz A 10 880 7 

5 450 8 4 
DĘBICKI Rafał B 22 4 570 1 

GÓREK TEAM 
ARNO II 

WOŹNIAK Maciej A 9 2 090 4 
4 210 10 5 

JAROSZ Sławomir B 13 2 120 6 

GRUBE RYBY 
BERNACKI Jerzy A 1 740 8 

4 310 12,5 6 
KOWALCZYK Wojciech B 18 3 570 4,5 

THE BUG 
BROTHERS 

WOŁOSIUK Andrzej A 2 1 140 6 
2 210 14 7 

GÓRECKI Jacek B 14 1 070 8 

GARDONS 
TEAM 

ALTER Marcin A 6 1 950 5 
2 880 15 8 

NIEĆKO Tomasz B 16 930 10 

SPORTS FISHING 
TEAM 

ZUSZMAN Paweł A 8 220 9 
1 350 16 9 

SUMIGA Robert B 17  1 130 7 

HACZYK 
ŻECHOWSKI Kamil A 12 0 11 

980 20 10 
SAMOŃ Tomasz B 20 980 9 

THE BEAST 
TEAM BIAŁA 
PODLASKA 

 

WOŁOSIUK Sławomir A 4 0 11 
0 22,5 11 

ŻÓŁTOWSKI Cezary B 24 0 11,5 

GANG BANG 
KOZIENICE 

CICHECKI Miłosz A 6 0 11 
0 22,5 11 

PIWOŃSKI Michał B 23 0 11,5 
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Nazwa drużyny Nazwisko i Imię stanowisko Punkty Miejsce 

RADAST BIAŁA PODLASKA FILIPEK Kamil A 7 3 400 1 

LERBY TEAM ŁACEK Bogusław A 11 3 250 2 

ZAMOJSKIE SPŁAWIKI BĘDZIEJEWSKI Łukasz A 3 2 400 3 

GÓREK TEAM ARNO II WOŹNIAK Maciej A 9 2 090 4 

GARDONS TEAM ALTER Marcin A 5 1 950 5 

THE BUG BROTHERS WOŁOSIUK Andrzej A 2 1 140 6 

PISCARI LUBLIN BŁASZCZYK Grzegorz A 10 880 7 

GRUBE RYBY BERECKI Jerzy A 1 740 8 

SPORTS FISHING TEAM ZUSZMAN Paweł A 8 220 9 

THE BEAST TEAM BIAŁA PODLASKA WOŁOSIUK Sławomir A 4 0 11 

GANG BANG CICHECKI Miłosz A 6 0 11 

HACZYK ŻECHOWSKI Kamil A 12 0 11 
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Nazwa drużyny Nazwisko i Imię stanowisko Punkty Miejsce 

PISCARI LUBLIN DĘBICKI Rafał B 22 4 570 1 

RADAST BIAŁA PODLASKA LASZUK Tomasz B 21 3 870 2 

ZAMOJSKIE SPŁAWIKI BĘDZIEJEWSKI Marcin B 15 3 650 3 

LERBY TEAM WĄSIK Bogdan B 19 3 570 4,5 

GRUBE RYBY KOWALCZYK Wojciech B 18 3 570 4,5 

GÓREK TEAM ARNO II JAROSZ Sławomir B 13 2 120 6 

SPORTS FISHING TEAM SUMIGA Robert B 17 1 130 7 

THE BUG BROTHERS GÓRECKI Jacek B 14 1 070 8 

HACZYK SAMOŃ Tomasz B 20 980 9 

GARDONS TEAM NIEĆKO Tomasz B 16 930 10 

GANG BANG PIWOŃSKI Michał B 23 0 11,5 

THE BEAST TEAM BIAŁA PODSLSKA ZÓŁTOWSKI Cezary B 24 0 11,5 

 


